

Packing list

1 of 2

## Packing list

Quantity	Part No.	Price	Description	Quantity	Unit
1	100/0		Pump HGC 2/8	2	PC
1	0570/1	970,99	CE PLATE 40-74X105	2	PC
1	4510/1	900	STONE BOLT CM20X400 MUSHB	16	PC
1	4520/1	560	SQUARE TAPER WAS 22	16	PC
1	4630/1	611	LEVELING SCREW A 35 - 47	32	PC
2	100/0		Pump HGC 2/8	1	PC
2	2210/1	639	OIL SIGHT GAUGE	2	PC
2	2220/1	411,99	SEALING RING C 21 X 26	2	PC
2	2230/1	638	CONSTANT LEVEL OILERDG 1/4-110	2	PC
2	2240/1	720,99	BARREL NIPPLE R 1/4 X 120	2	PC
2	2250/1	692,01	THERMOMETER BG 212X160F	2	PC
2	2260/1	411,99	SEALING RING C 21 X 26	2	PC
2	2263/1	903,99	SCREWED PLUG G 1/2 A	28	PC
2	2266/1	411,99	SEALING RING C 21 X 26	2	PC
2	2340/1	639	OIL SIGHT GAUGE	2	PC
2	2350/1	411,99	SEALING RING C 21 X 26	2	PC
2	2360/1	638	CONSTANT LEVEL OILERDG 1/4-110	2	PC
2	2370/1	720,99	BARREL NIPPLE R 1/4 X 120	2	PC
2	2380/1	692,01	THERMOMETER BG 212X160F	2	PC
2	2390/1	411,99	SEALING RING C 21 X 26	2	PC
2	2393/1	903,99	SCREWED PLUG G 1/2 A	2	PC
2	2396/1	411,99	SEALING RING C 21 X 26	2	PC
2	2460/1	638	CONSTANT LEVEL OILERDG 1/4-110	2	PC
2	2470/1	720,99	BARREL NIPPLE R 1/4 X 120	2	PC
2	2500/1	691	PRESSURE GAUGE P010AG10010-D	2	PC
2	2510/1	691	PRESSURE GAUGE P300AG10010-D	2	PC
2	2520/1	411	JOINT RING C 6,2 X 17,5	4	PC

Packing list

2 of 2

Shipment	Item	Quantity	Description	Quantity	Unit
2	2035/ 1	969,71	WRENCH 41	1	PC
2	2050/ 1	969,8	TOOL	1	PC
2	2055/ 1	904,74	THREADED BOLT M 6X1000-A	2	M
2	2060/ 1	920,71	HEXAGON NUT M 6	2	PC
2	2065/ 1	550,76	WASHER 6-100HV	2	PC
2	2070/ 1	904,71	THREADED BOLT M 8X1000-A	2	M
2	2075/ 1	920,73	HEXAGON NUT M 8	2	PC
2	2085/ 1	550,73	WASHER 8-100HV	2	PC
2	2095/ 1	904,8	GRUB SCREW M 16X 65	2	PC
2	2202/ 1	562,71	PARALLEL PIN 10 M 6X 24	2	PC
2	2203/ 1	562,71	PARALLEL PIN 20 M 6X 38	2	PC
2	2840/ 1	582,11	LOCKING DISC 20X 4X 45	8	PC
2	2845/ 1	901,11	HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 8 X 16	8	PC
2	2850/ 1	650,11	WASHER 8-200 HV	8	PC
2	1530/ 3	562,99	PARALLEL PIN 10 M 6X 24	2	PC